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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

          

Project Name: Professional Design Services for the Development of Centralized Deicing Facility, Crossfield  

Taxiway System and Partial Relocation of Taxiways Alpha and Bravo O’Hare International Airport, Chicago 

Procurement Specialist:  Christopher DeGard  

 

Specification No.:   192597                Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:    Tuesday, July 19, 2016  Conference Location:  CDA ORG Aviation Admin. 

Building  

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Aurelio Garcia City of Chicago  773-462-7314 aurelio.garcia@cityofchicago.org 

Christopher DeGard City of Chicago 312-742-9473 christopher.degard@cityofchicago.org 

Kyndell Cole CKL Engineers 312-763-2989 mwhiteside@ckleng.com 

Mae C. Whiteside  CKL Engineers 312-763-2989 mwhiteside@ckleng.com 

Matthew N. Demos Crawford, Murphy and Tilly 312-855-2540 mdemos@cmtengr.com 

Dave Pellizzari Arcadis 312-613-0815 david.pellizzari@arcadis.com 

Abe Adewale ABNA 773-881-4788 aadewale@abnacorp.com 
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Nathanial S. Granger RS&H 312-526-5024 nate.granger@rsandh.com 

Todd M. Merrihew Jacobs 312-612-7256 todd.merrihew@jacobs.com 

Carl Larson Jacobs 312-612-7248 carl.larson@jacobs.com 

S.M. Kazi 
Delta Engineering Group, 

LLC 
312-291-6565 smkazi@deg-america.com 

Richard L. Weitzel 
Delta Engineering Group, 

LLC 
312-291-6568 rweitzel@deg-america.com 

Stephen Elrod exp. 312-339-2073 stephen.elrod@exp.com 

Robert J. Stankiewicz exp. 312-616-5044 robert.stankiewicz@exp.com 

Mike Levar R.M.Chin & Associates, Inc.  312-595-2000 mlevar@rmchin.com 

Thomas Ives Jacobs 312-612-7255 thomas.ives@jacobs.com 

Araceli G. Garza Studio ARQ 773-315-5750 agarza@studioarq.com 

Cesar Santoy Studio ARQ 312-846-6415 csantoy@studioarq.com 

Amin Yaghmour 
Jones Moore Construction & 

Consulting LLC 
312-782-8970 ayaghmour@jones-moore.com 

Myesha McClendon 
Millhouse Engineering & 

Construction 
312-987-0061 mmclendon@millhouseinc.com 
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Meg Kindelin 
Johnson Lasky Kindelin 

Architects 
312-357-1221 mkindelin@jkarch.com 

Paul King III ONYX Architectural Services 312-787-2748 pking@onyxchicago.com 

Michael J. McMurray 
Globetrotters Engineering 

Corporation 
312-922-6400 michael.mcmurray@gec-group.com 

Jerzy Jaworski City of Chicago 773-686-3714 jerzy.jaworski@cityofchicago.org 

Farhad Rezai RME 312-870-6600 FRezai@RME-i.com 

Mohsen Farahany RME 312-870-6600 MFarahany@RME-i.com 

Bendikt A. Goebel ATKINS North America, Inc.  312-612-6313 benedict.goebel@atkinsglobal.com 

Nathan Summers Kimley Horn 312-924-7402 nathan.summers@kimley-horn.com 

Thomas Paolicchi ABNA 773-881-4788 tpaolicchi@abnacorp.com 

Cyle R. Cantrell Michael Baker International 312-575-3943 cyle.cantrll@mbakerintl.com 

Kerri Daniels DLZ 773-283-2600 kdaniels@dlz.com 

Philp Peterson 
Globetrotters Engineering 

Corporation 
312-922-2953 phillp.peterson@gec-group.com 

Antonious D. Oshana ADO Engineering, Inc.  312-429-8111 aoshana@adoengineering.com 
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Randy Jostes David Mason & Associates 312-884-5100 rjostes@davidmason.com 

Leo Karall SPAAN TECH, Inc.  312-277-8800 lkarall@spaantech.com 

Lindsey Gayles, Jr CCS 630-678-0808 x127 lgayles@CCSdifference.com 

Carmen J. Dean The Roderick Group 312-624-8198 carmen@rodgrp.com 

Mark R. Wagstaff M3 Engineering-Illinois 312-558-1453 mark.wagstaff@m3eg.com 

M. Anees Rahman Kimley Horn 630-487-3393 anees.rahman@kimley-horn.com 

Thomas E. Smiles Epstein 312-429-8314 tsmiles@epsteinglobal.com 

Allen L. Pomerance Epstein 312-429-8094 apomerance@epsteinglobal.com 

Terry Walloch 
Globetrotters Engineering 

Corporation 
312-697-3684 terrance.walloch@gec-group.com 

 


